
OJ/S S195
08/10/2013
335489-2013-EN

External aid programmes - Works - Contract award - Open procedure 1/2

08/10/2013 S195
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

External aid programmes - Works - Contract award - Open procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

1/2

This notice in TED website: http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:335489-2013:TEXT:EN:HTML

Croatia-Zagreb: Sisak waste water programme — construction of waste water collection system
2013/S 195-335489

Location: Europe (non-EU) — Croatia

Contract award notice

Works

Common procurement vocabulary (CPV):
Main object:
45252127 Wastewater treatment plant construction work
1. Publication reference:

EuropeAid/133001/D/WKS/HR.

2. Previous publication(s) in Official Journal S:
Forecast notice:
Notice number in OJ: 2012/S 92-151039 of 15.5.2012.
Procurement notice:
Notice number in OJ: 2013/S 50-080216 of 12.3.2013.

3. Lot number and lot title

4. Value of the contract:
Contract number: IPA3.3.2.2.04.04.c05.
Value of the contract: 12 654 767,03 EUR.

5. Date of the contract award:
30.8.2013.

6. Number of tenders received:
6.

7. Overall score of chosen tender

8. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer:
Official name of the leader: Končar — Inženjering za energetiku i transport d.d.
Nationality of the leader: Croatia.
Fallerovo Šetalište 22, HR-10000 Zagreb, CROATIA.
Official name of others; nationality of others:
1. Đurkin d.o.o., Braće Graner 1, HR-40000 Čakovec, CROATIA; Croatia.
2. Astra International inženjering d.o.o., Palinovečka 19H, HR-10000 Zagreb, CROATIA; Croatia.

9. Duration of contract:
39 months.

10. Contracting authority:
Hrvatske vode, Ulica grada Vukovara 220, HR-10000Zagreb, CROATIA.

11. Legal basis:

http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:335489-2013:TEXT:EN:HTML
http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:151039-2012:TEXT:EN:HTML
http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:80216-2013:TEXT:EN:HTML


OJ/S S195
08/10/2013
335489-2013-EN

External aid programmes - Works - Contract award - Open procedure 2/2

08/10/2013 S195
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

External aid programmes - Works - Contract award - Open procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

2/2

Council Regulation (EC) No 1085/2006 of 17.7.2006 establishing an Instrument for Pre-Accession Assistance
(IPA).

12. Date of dispatch of this notice:
25.9.2013.


